Stdwestfalen | Sommer 2024
SV Luttringen TA (5031804)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Am Gehlke 10, 59469 Ense
T 01717863154

Sportwart/in
Mensing, Bernhard
T 004915120157443 bernhard.mensing@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Frewer, Daniela
T 02938 5571798 danny712.tennis@gmail.com
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Herren 70 4er 1 | Stiidwestfalenliga
MF: Detlef Friese; T 029382800

m 01709882876; elvira-detlef@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Meisterjahn, Norbert
Brochtrop, Dieter
Muhlender, Lutz
Friese, Detlef
Schliter, Franz
Bodach, Claus
Malinowski, Richard
Borgmann, Robert
Streitfeld, Erwin

10 Kaufmann, Werner

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15301773
15000711
15101548
15101762
13400097
14601606
15352241
14601232
14801502
14101452

LK

LK10,8
LK13,0
LK15,9
LK16,9
LK18,0
LK18,3
LK19,5
LK22,8
LK23,6
LK25,0
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